IAPMO OCEANIA

7-11 Fullard Road, Narre Warren, Victoria 3805, Australia /info@iapmooceania.org

JAS-ANZ

Cj) WaterMark | ‘” ABCB

I
www.jas-anz.org/register

IAPMO Oceania is a product certification body which inspects and arranges for the independent laboratory testing of samples taken from the manufacturer’s stock or from the market or a combination of both, to
verify compliance of the requirements of applicable Standards and Specifications. This activity is coupled with periodic surveillance of the manufacturer’s factory and any major subcontractor’s site/s as well as the
assessment of the manufacturer’s Quality Assurance System. This certification is subject to the conditions set forth in the characteristics below and is not to be construed as any recommendation, assurance or
guarantee by IAPMO R&T Oceana of the product acceptance by Authorities Having Jurisdiction.

CERTIFICATE OF CONFORMITY

IAPMO Oceania hereby grants to:

Aztec Australasia Pty Ltd

A.B.N.: 96 142 161 644

70 Logis Boulevard, Dandenong South, Victoria 3175 Australia

Email: inffo@aztecau.com.au

the right to use the WaterMark in accordance with the ABCB Manual for the WaterMark Certification Scheme,— Australian Standards; WaterMark Technical Specifications; and the Plumbing Code of Australia; only in respect of the
certified product as described in the WaterMark Certificate of Conformity — Schedule of Certified Product (Refer also IAPMO Product Listing Directory). The Certificate is granted subject to the rules governing the WaterMark
Certification Scheme and the Terms and Conditions of the Approved User Agreement and IAPMO Oceania’s WaterMark Governance Rules.

Evaluated to:

AS/NZS 4327-1995

Metal-banded flexible couplings for low-pressure applications

Manufacturer:

Refer to Licence Holder

Licence No.: WM-022432 First Certified: 12 Jan 2015
Certification Date: 12 Jan 2024 Expiry Date: 11 Jan 2029

oy

David Viola
Chief Executive Officer of the IAPMO Group

This WaterMark certification is for the period indicated herein and is void after the date shown above. Any change in material, manufacturing process, marking or design without having first obtained the approval of IAPMO Oceania,
or any evidence of non-compliance with applicable Standards, Specifications or of inferior workmanship, may be deemed sufficient cause for revocation of this certification. Reproduction of or reference to this certificate for
advertising purposes may be made only by specific written permission of IAPMO Oceania. Any alteration of this certificate could be grounds for revocation of this certification.

"This certificate is issued by a JAS-ANZ accredited Conformity Assessment Body. The ABCB and JAS-ANZ do not in any way warrant, guarantee or represent that the product the subject of this Certificate conforms to the WaterMark
Certification Scheme Rules, nor accepts any liability arising out of the use of the product. The ABCB disclaims to the extent permitted by law, all liability (including negligence) for claims of losses, expenses, damages and costs
arising as a result of the use of the product(s) referred to in this Certificate."



S

WATERMARK CERTIFICATE OF CONFORMITY
SCHEDULE OF CERTIFIED PRODUCT

Manufacturer

Refer to Licence Holder

Licence No. WM-022432

Certification Date: 12 Jan 2024

Certificate Holder

Aztec Australasia Pty Ltd

A.B.N.:96 142 161 644
70 Logis Boulevard, Dandenong South, Victoria 3175 Australia

WaterMark

Standard

AS/NZS 4327-1995
Metal-banded flexible couplings for low-pressure applications

Expiry Date: 11 Jan 2029

First Certified: 12 Jan 2015

JAS-ANZ

,,,,,,, N

J
®

i

www.jas-anz.org/register

ABCB

Brand Name  Model Name
Aztec Aztec
Aztec Aztec
Aztec Aztec
Aztec Aztec
Aztec Aztec
Aztec Aztec
Aztec Aztec
Aztec Aztec
Aztec Aztec
Aztec Aztec
Aztec Aztec
Aztec Aztec
Aztec Aztec
Aztec Aztec
Aztec Aztec

Model ID

AC032PPB

ACO040PPB

ACO050PPB

AC065PPB

AC080PPB

AC090SWB

AC100PPB

AC150PPB

AC225PPB

AC300PPB

AC032PPG

AC040PPG

AC050PPG

ACO065PPG

ACO080PPG

Product Type

Flexible coupling (metal-binding)

Flexible coupling (metal-binding)

Flexible coupling (metal-binding)

Flexible coupling (metal-binding)

Flexible coupling (metal-binding)

Flexible coupling (metal-binding)

Flexible coupling (metal-binding)

Flexible coupling (metal-binding)

Flexible coupling (metal-binding)

Flexible coupling (metal-binding)

Flexible coupling (metal-binding)

Flexible coupling (metal-binding)

Flexible coupling (metal-binding)

Flexible coupling (metal-binding)

Flexible coupling (metal-binding)

Product Description

Aztec Aussie Connector 32mm PVC, suit size 32mm, DWV PVC,
not suitable for potable water.

Aztec Aussie Connector 40mm PVC, suit size 40mm, DWV PVC,
not suitable for potable water.

Aztec Aussie Connector 50mm PVC, suit size 50mm, DWV PVC,
not suitable for potable water.

Aztec Aussie Connector 65mm PVC, suit size 65mm, DWV PVC,
not suitable for potable water.

Aztec Aussie Connector 80mm PVC, suit size 80mm, DWV PVC,
not suitable for potable water.

Aztec Aussie Connector 90mm SW, suit size 90mm, SW PVC, not
suitable for potable water.

Aztec Aussie Connector 100mm PVC, suit size 100mm, DWV
PVC, not suitable for potable water.

Aztec Aussie Connector 150mm PVC, suit size 150mm, DWV
PVC, not suitable for potable water.

Aztec Aussie Connector 225mm PVC, suit size 225mm, DWV
PVC, not suitable for potable water.

Aztec Aussie Connector 300mm PVC, suit size 300mm, DWV
PVC, not suitable for potable water.

Aztec Aussie Connector 32mm PVC, suit size 32mm, DWV PVC,
not suitable for potable water.

Aztec Aussie Connector 40mm PVC, suit size 40mm, DWV PVC,
not suitable for potable water.

Aztec Aussie Connector 50mm PVC, suit size 50mm, DWV PVC,
not suitable for potable water.

Aztec Aussie Connector 65mm PVC, suit size 65mm, DWV PVC,
not suitable for potable water.

Aztec Aussie Connector 80mm PVC, suit size 80mm, DWV PVC,
not suitable for potable water.

Application

PVC - PVC

PVC - PVC

PVC - PVC

PVC - PVC

PVC - PVC

PVC -PVC

PVC -PVC

PVC - PVC

PVC - PVC

PVC - PVC

PVC - PVC

PVC - PVC

PVC -PVC

PVC - PVC

PVC -PVC

Nominal Size

DN32

DN40

DN50

DN65

DN80

DN90

DN100

DN150

DN225

DN300

DN32

DN40

DN50

DN65

DN80

Classification

Type A

Type A

Type A

Type A

Type A

Type A

Type A

Type A

Type A

Type A

Type A

Type A

Type A

Type A

Type A

Material

EPVC

EPVC

EPVC

EPVC

EPVC

EPVC

EPVC

EPVC

EPVC

EPVC

EPVC

EPVC

EPVC

EPVC

EPVC

Page 1 of 3



Brand Name Model Name Model ID Product Type Product Description Application Nominal Size  Classification Material

Aztec Aussie Connector 90mm SW, suit size 90mm, SW PVC, not

Aztec Aztec AC090SWG Flexible coupling (metal-binding) suitable for potable water, PVC - PVC DN90 Type A EPVC
Aztec Aztec AC100PPG Flexible coupling (metal-binding) P hot aunaba o otablo water, € suitsize 100mm. WY PVC - PVC DN100 Type A EPVC
Aztec Aztec AC150PPG Flexible coupling (metal-binding) é\z;gc r'f‘(;S:L:ﬁi‘l’g?gfggt;sg’cvrgtzyo SuitSizeySUmIN DV PUG. PVC ON150 T EPVC
Aztec Aztec AC225PPG Flexible coupling (metal-binding) P ot sunbne Tor :)%rtsglsen\]vrgt:rv € oultsize 225mm. DY PVC - PVC DN225 Type A EPVC
Aztec Aztec AC300PPG Flexible coupling (metal-binding) é\zfgc msjdﬁi?:?gf;%’é’gg’mt:yc SUItSi2eS00mIIDW PUC. PUC N300 oA EPVC
e e (R SRR ADUD el (Gt allislig) e F/i\:jjfercg?/%ecr:g; by Eﬁiﬁfﬁ I e DN40-32 Type A EPVC
Aztec Aztec ACS032PPB Flexible coupling (metal-binding) A éggjfesg%ecrtug; 53.@3@?3? §§§Ef§ \rfvzgtr.Size o0-szmm. PVC - PVC DN50-32 Type A EPVC
Aztec Aztec ACS040PPB Flexible coupling (metal-binding) oW Qe“c?ﬁferCSU”c“ntﬁi ggiéglgnf]g: E;gglc: \rhzgeitr.Size co-4omm. PVC - PVC DN50-40 Type A EPVC
Aztec Aztec AC10090SWB Flexible coupling (metal-binding) A Sl for potublo waer. PVC-PVC DN100-90  Type A EPVC
Aztec Aztec AC4032PPG Flexible coupling (metal-binding) DN Reducer PG, not suitabie for scigglcs rater, MM G- PvC DN40-32 Type A EPVC
Aztec Aztec ACS032PPG Flexible coupling (metal-binding) DUk Reducer PYC, not st for E;gltif: e O™ e -Pve DN50-32 Type A EPVC
(A e eI S ARG B (r el ellislie) B Q:jjlceeﬂg?/ncecr:g; i o E:tggf: b NETREE DN50-40 Type A EPVC
Gt e HELELAE AL el (il sl i) g\é:ﬁrﬁwf\;wi;gjouncr:eercl;(\’/rcg,or?o)t( gggg]eRfi?%%?;bﬁgit/vitzeer.1 o PVC - PVC DN100-90 Type A EPVC
Aztec Aztec AC100EPB Flexible coupling (metal-binding) ’;\Z}gc rf;ﬂsssdﬁa%‘l’:’f‘gf:)‘gt;&g”‘]v";tgv"’vc' suitsize 100mm Ew- DN100 T, EPVC
Aztec Aztec AC150EPB Flexible coupling (metal-binding) é\z}gc n"o“lsfjﬁa%?g?c?f},"c,rt;tfﬁ"v‘vn;tgﬁ”'PVC’ suitsize 150mm Ew- e ON150 T, EPve
Aztec Aztec AC225EPB Flexible coupling (metal-binding) é\z}gc :;‘:Ssslﬁa%?grf‘sfggtsgg’mtg’PVC suitsize 225mm Ew- e — T EPve
Aztec Aztec AC300EPB Flexible coupling (metal-binding) é\z;gc r'f‘(;ssﬂﬁacb‘l’g?gf;‘gt:’glg’cvrgtsr""vc' sultsize 300mm Ew-——_ e N300 T EPVC
Aztec Aztec AC100EPG Flexible coupling (metal-binding) é\z;g" rﬁ)‘;ﬁiﬁi‘l’g?:f:)%’t;glgncv“;tg”‘PVC' suitsize 100mm Ew-—_ o BON100 A EPVC
Aztec Aztec AC150EPG Flexible coupling (metal-binding) é\Z}gC msjdﬁi?:?gf;%'t;sg’*cvztg’vPVC suitsize 150mm Ew-—_ e ON150 oA EPVC
Aztec Aztec AC225EPG Flexible coupling (metal-binding) Q\Z}SC rﬁf;ﬁiﬁ’:?ﬁ%‘g&é@g&;?PVC suitsize 225mm Ew-— o — S EPVC
Aztec Aztec AC300EPG Flexible coupling (metal-binding) ’;\Z}gc r’]’;“fss&ﬁa%‘l’:?gf:)‘gtjglgfcv";gv"’vc’ sultsize 300mm Ew- e N300 T, EPvC
Aztec Aztec AC100EWB Flexible coupling (metal-binding) Eﬂ{;“ﬁg“{;ﬁ;‘;ﬁ.”ﬁﬁg{;f°m"" SELSSTEE IS G o DON100 . EPVC
Aztec Aztec AC150EWB Flexible coupling (metal-binding) Elighkﬁgva;r&;(;g?:ﬁglt'e‘]r_somm‘ E/Ware, suit size 150mm EW, not EW - EW DN150 Type A EPVC
Aztec Aztec AC225EWB Flexible coupling (metal-binding) ES;“;QY;'?;;%?:%g{efzsmm E/WWare, suit size 225mm EW,not — . EPVC

Page 2 of 3



Brand Name Model Name Model ID Product Type Product Description Application Nominal Size  Classification Material

Aztec Aztec AC300EWB Flexible coupling (metal-binding) Eligh;gvf";rgoct‘;gj‘jﬁggoomm SUEIS SRR N300 T EPVC
Aztec Aztec AC100EWG Flexible coupling (metal-binding) Eﬁghtﬁgva;rf,;gg?:S\fg{el_oomm' E/Ware, suit size 100mm EW, not EW - EW DN100 Type A EPVC
Aztec Aztec AC150EWG Flexible coupling (metal-binding) Eaghtjgva;'z:t‘;g?:%gzefomm' E/WWare, st size 150mm EW,not = ON150 T EPVC
Aztec Aztec AC225EWG Flexible coupling (metal-binding) 53;;“;2“{;’3(;‘;’;?:32{;25mm E/WWare, st size 225mm EW,not - DN225 _— EPVC
Aztec Aztec AC300EWG Flexible coupling (metal-binding) Eﬂghtﬁgvafrrg;tmfcwtgﬁmmm’ E/Ware, suit size 300mm EW, not — NG00 Type A Eove
END RECORD END RECORD
David Viola

Chief Executive Officer of the IAPMO Group

Page 3 of 3



