IAPMO OCEANIA

7-11 Fullard Road, Narre Warren, Victoria 3805, Australia /info@iapmooceania.org









IAPMO Oceania is a product certification body which inspects and arranges for the independent laboratory testing of samples taken from the manufacturer's stock or from the market or a combination of both, to verify compliance of the requirements of applicable Standards and Specifications. This activity is coupled with periodic surveillance of the manufacturer's factory and any major subcontractor's site/s as well as the assessment of the manufacturer's Quality Assurance System. This certification is subject to the conditions set forth in the characteristics below and is not to be construed as any recommendation, assurance or guarantee by IAPMO R&T Oceana of the product acceptance by Authorities Having Jurisdiction.

CERTIFICATE OF CONFORMITY

IAPMO Oceania hereby grants to:

Aztec Australasia Pty Ltd

A.B.N.: 96 142 161 644

70 Logis Boulevard, Dandenong South, Victoria 3175 Australia

Email: info@aztecau.com.au

the right to use the WaterMark in accordance with the ABCB Manual for the WaterMark Certification Scheme;—Australian Standards; WaterMark Technical Specifications; and the Plumbing Code of Australia; only in respect of the certified product as described in the WaterMark Certificate of Conformity—Schedule of Certified Product (Refer also IAPMO Product Listing Directory). The Certificate is granted subject to the rules governing the WaterMark Certification Scheme and the Terms and Conditions of the Approved User Agreement and IAPMO Oceania's WaterMark Governance Rules.

Evaluated to:

AS/NZS 4327-1995

Metal-banded flexible couplings for low-pressure applications

Manufacturer:

Refer to Licence Holder

Licence No.: WM-022432 First Certified: 12 Jan 2015

Certification Date: 12 Jan 2024 Expiry Date: 11 Jan 2029

David Viola
Chief Executive Officer of the IAPMO Group

This WaterMark certification is for the period indicated herein and is void after the date shown above. Any change in material, manufacturing process, marking or design without having first obtained the approval of IAPMO Oceania, or any evidence of non-compliance with applicable Standards, Specifications or of inferior workmanship, may be deemed sufficient cause for revocation of this certification. Reproduction of or reference to this certificate for advertising purposes may be made only by specific written permission of IAPMO Oceania. Any alteration of this certificate could be grounds for revocation of this certification.

"This certificate is issued by a JAS-ANZ accredited Conformity Assessment Body. The ABCB and JAS-ANZ do not in any way warrant, guarantee or represent that the product the subject of this Certificate conforms to the WaterMark Certification Scheme Rules, nor accepts any liability arising out of the use of the product. The ABCB disclaims to the extent permitted by law, all liability (including negligence) for claims of losses, expenses, damages and costs arising as a result of the use of the product(s) referred to in this Certificate."



WATERMARK CERTIFICATE OF CONFORMITY SCHEDULE OF CERTIFIED PRODUCT







Certificate Holder

Aztec Australasia Pty Ltd

A.B.N.:96 142 161 644

70 Logis Boulevard, Dandenong South, Victoria 3175 Australia

Manufacturer **Refer to Licence Holder**

Standard

AS/NZS 4327-1995

Metal-banded flexible couplings for low-pressure applications

Licence No. WM-022432 Certification Date: 12 Jan 2024 Expiry Date: 11 Jan 2029 First Certified: 12 Jan 2015

Brand Name	Model Name	Model ID	Product Type	Product Description	Application	Nominal Size	Classification	Material
Aztec	Aztec	AC032PPB	Flexible coupling (metal-binding)	Aztec Aussie Connector 32mm PVC, suit size 32mm, DWV PVC, not suitable for potable water.	PVC - PVC	DN32	Type A	EPVC
Aztec	Aztec	AC040PPB	Flexible coupling (metal-binding)	Aztec Aussie Connector 40mm PVC, suit size 40mm, DWV PVC, not suitable for potable water.	PVC - PVC	DN40	Type A	EPVC
Aztec	Aztec	AC050PPB	Flexible coupling (metal-binding)	Aztec Aussie Connector 50mm PVC, suit size 50mm, DWV PVC, not suitable for potable water.	PVC - PVC	DN50	Type A	EPVC
Aztec	Aztec	AC065PPB	Flexible coupling (metal-binding)	Aztec Aussie Connector 65mm PVC, suit size 65mm, DWV PVC, not suitable for potable water.	PVC - PVC	DN65	Type A	EPVC
Aztec	Aztec	AC080PPB	Flexible coupling (metal-binding)	Aztec Aussie Connector 80mm PVC, suit size 80mm, DWV PVC, not suitable for potable water.	PVC - PVC	DN80	Type A	EPVC
Aztec	Aztec	AC090SWB	Flexible coupling (metal-binding)	Aztec Aussie Connector 90mm SW, suit size 90mm, SW PVC, not suitable for potable water.	PVC - PVC	DN90	Type A	EPVC
Aztec	Aztec	AC100PPB	Flexible coupling (metal-binding)	Aztec Aussie Connector 100mm PVC, suit size 100mm, DWV PVC, not suitable for potable water.	PVC - PVC	DN100	Type A	EPVC
Aztec	Aztec	AC150PPB	Flexible coupling (metal-binding)	Aztec Aussie Connector 150mm PVC, suit size 150mm, DWV PVC, not suitable for potable water.	PVC - PVC	DN150	Type A	EPVC
Aztec	Aztec	AC225PPB	Flexible coupling (metal-binding)	Aztec Aussie Connector 225mm PVC, suit size 225mm, DWV PVC, not suitable for potable water.	PVC - PVC	DN225	Type A	EPVC
Aztec	Aztec	AC300PPB	Flexible coupling (metal-binding)	Aztec Aussie Connector 300mm PVC, suit size 300mm, DWV PVC, not suitable for potable water.	PVC - PVC	DN300	Type A	EPVC
Aztec	Aztec	AC032PPG	Flexible coupling (metal-binding)	Aztec Aussie Connector 32mm PVC, suit size 32mm, DWV PVC, not suitable for potable water.	PVC - PVC	DN32	Type A	EPVC
Aztec	Aztec	AC040PPG	Flexible coupling (metal-binding)	Aztec Aussie Connector 40mm PVC, suit size 40mm, DWV PVC, not suitable for potable water.	PVC - PVC	DN40	Type A	EPVC
Aztec	Aztec	AC050PPG	Flexible coupling (metal-binding)	Aztec Aussie Connector 50mm PVC, suit size 50mm, DWV PVC, not suitable for potable water.	PVC - PVC	DN50	Type A	EPVC
Aztec	Aztec	AC065PPG	Flexible coupling (metal-binding)	Aztec Aussie Connector 65mm PVC, suit size 65mm, DWV PVC, not suitable for potable water.	PVC - PVC	DN65	Type A	EPVC
Aztec	Aztec	AC080PPG	Flexible coupling (metal-binding)	Aztec Aussie Connector 80mm PVC, suit size 80mm, DWV PVC, not suitable for potable water.	PVC - PVC	DN80	Type A	EPVC

Brand Name	Model Name	Model ID	Product Type	Product Description	Application	Nominal Size	Classification	Material
Aztec	Aztec	AC090SWG	Flexible coupling (metal-binding)	Aztec Aussie Connector 90mm SW, suit size 90mm, SW PVC, not suitable for potable water.	PVC - PVC	DN90	Type A	EPVC
Aztec	Aztec	AC100PPG	Flexible coupling (metal-binding)	Aztec Aussie Connector 100mm PVC, suit size 100mm, DWV PVC, not suitable for potable water.	PVC - PVC	DN100	Type A	EPVC
Aztec	Aztec	AC150PPG	Flexible coupling (metal-binding)	Aztec Aussie Connector 150mm PVC, suit size 150mm, DWV PVC, not suitable for potable water.	PVC - PVC	DN150	Type A	EPVC
Aztec	Aztec	AC225PPG	Flexible coupling (metal-binding)	Aztec Aussie Connector 225mm PVC, suit size 225mm, DWV PVC, not suitable for potable water.	PVC - PVC	DN225	Type A	EPVC
Aztec	Aztec	AC300PPG	Flexible coupling (metal-binding)	Aztec Aussie Connector 300mm PVC, suit size 300mm, DWV PVC, not suitable for potable water.	PVC - PVC	DN300	Type A	EPVC
Aztec	Aztec	AC4032PPB	Flexible coupling (metal-binding)	Aztec Aussie Connector 40 x 32mm Reducer, suit size 40-32mm, DWV Reducer PVC, not suitable for potable water.	PVC - PVC	DN40-32	Туре А	EPVC
Aztec	Aztec	AC5032PPB	Flexible coupling (metal-binding)	Aztec Aussie Connector 50 x 32mm Reducer, suit size 50-32mm, DWV Reducer PVC, not suitable for potable water.	PVC - PVC	DN50-32	Туре А	EPVC
Aztec	Aztec	AC5040PPB	Flexible coupling (metal-binding)	Aztec Aussie Connector 50 x 40mm Reducer, suit size 50-40mm, DWV Reducer PVC, not suitable for potable water.	PVC - PVC	DN50-40	Туре А	EPVC
Aztec	Aztec	AC10090SWB	Flexible coupling (metal-binding)	Aztec Aussie Connector 100 x 90mm Reducer, suit size 100-90mm, SW Reducer PVC, not suitable for potable water.	PVC - PVC	DN100-90	Туре А	EPVC
Aztec	Aztec	AC4032PPG	Flexible coupling (metal-binding)	Aztec Aussie Connector 40 x 32mm Reducer, suit size 40-32mm, DWV Reducer PVC, not suitable for potable water.	PVC - PVC	DN40-32	Туре А	EPVC
Aztec	Aztec	AC5032PPG	Flexible coupling (metal-binding)	Aztec Aussie Connector 50 x 32mm Reducer, suit size 50-32mm, DWV Reducer PVC, not suitable for potable water.	PVC - PVC	DN50-32	Туре А	EPVC
Aztec	Aztec	AC5040PPG	Flexible coupling (metal-binding)	Aztec Aussie Connector 50 x 40mm Reducer, suit size 50-40mm, DWV Reducer PVC, not suitable for potable water.	PVC - PVC	DN50-40	Туре А	EPVC
Aztec	Aztec	AC10090SWG	Flexible coupling (metal-binding)	Aztec Aussie Connector 100 x 90mm Reducer, suit size 100-90mm, SW Reducer PVC, not suitable for potable water.	PVC - PVC	DN100-90	Туре А	EPVC
Aztec	Aztec	AC100EPB	Flexible coupling (metal-binding)	Aztec Aussie Connector 100mm Ew-PVC, suit size 100mm Ew-PVC, not suitable for potable water.	EW - PVC	DN100	Туре А	EPVC
Aztec	Aztec	AC150EPB	Flexible coupling (metal-binding)	Aztec Aussie Connector 150mm Ew-PVC, suit size 150mm Ew-PVC, not suitable for potable water.	EW - PVC	DN150	Туре А	EPVC
Aztec	Aztec	AC225EPB	Flexible coupling (metal-binding)	Aztec Aussie Connector 225mm Ew-PVC, suit size 225mm Ew-PVC, not suitable for potable water.	EW - PVC	DN225	Туре А	EPVC
Aztec	Aztec	AC300EPB	Flexible coupling (metal-binding)	Aztec Aussie Connector 300mm Ew-PVC, suit size 300mm Ew-PVC, not suitable for potable water.	EW - PVC	DN300	Туре А	EPVC
Aztec	Aztec	AC100EPG	Flexible coupling (metal-binding)	Aztec Aussie Connector 100mm Ew-PVC, suit size 100mm Ew-PVC, not suitable for potable water.	EW - PVC	DN100	Туре А	EPVC
Aztec	Aztec	AC150EPG	Flexible coupling (metal-binding)	Aztec Aussie Connector 150mm Ew-PVC, suit size 150mm Ew-PVC, not suitable for potable water.	EW - PVC	DN150	Туре А	EPVC
Aztec	Aztec	AC225EPG	Flexible coupling (metal-binding)	Aztec Aussie Connector 225mm Ew-PVC, suit size 225mm Ew-PVC, not suitable for potable water.	EW - PVC	DN225	Туре А	EPVC
Aztec	Aztec	AC300EPG	Flexible coupling (metal-binding)	Aztec Aussie Connector 300mm Ew-PVC, suit size 300mm Ew-PVC, not suitable for potable water.	EW - PVC	DN300	Туре А	EPVC
Aztec	Aztec	AC100EWB	Flexible coupling (metal-binding)	Earthenware connector 100mm, E/Ware, suit size 100mm EW, not suitable for potable water.	EW - EW	DN100	Туре А	EPVC
Aztec	Aztec	AC150EWB	Flexible coupling (metal-binding)	Earthenware connector 150mm, E/Ware, suit size 150mm EW, not suitable for potable water.	EW - EW	DN150	Туре А	EPVC
Aztec	Aztec	AC225EWB	Flexible coupling (metal-binding)	Earthenware connector 225mm, E/Ware, suit size 225mm EW, not suitable for potable water.	EW - EW	DN225	Туре А	EPVC

Brand Name	Model Name	Model ID	Product Type	Product Description	Application	Nominal Size	Classification	Material
Aztec	Aztec	AC300EWB	Flexible coupling (metal-binding)	Earthenware connector 300mm, E/Ware, suit size 300mm EW, not suitable for potable water.	EW - EW	DN300	Type A	EPVC
Aztec	Aztec	AC100EWG	Flexible coupling (metal-binding)	Earthenware connector 100mm, E/Ware, suit size 100mm EW, not suitable for potable water.	EW - EW	DN100	Type A	EPVC
Aztec	Aztec	AC150EWG	Flexible coupling (metal-binding)	Earthenware connector 150mm, E/Ware, suit size 150mm EW, not suitable for potable water.	EW - EW	DN150	Туре А	EPVC
Aztec	Aztec	AC225EWG	Flexible coupling (metal-binding)	Earthenware connector 225mm, E/Ware, suit size 225mm EW, not suitable for potable water.	EW - EW	DN225	Type A	EPVC
Aztec	Aztec	AC300EWG	Flexible coupling (metal-binding)	Earthenware connector 300mm, E/Ware, suit size 300mm EW, not suitable for potable water.	EW - EW	DN300	Туре А	EPVC

END RECORD END RECORD

David Viola

Chief Executive Officer of the IAPMO Group